Industrial Test & Mixing Equipment
This product datasheet has been provided by
John Godrich in Partnership with VELP
Datasheet

Remaining time reading: possible
Visualization of the maximum temperature reached: possible
Ordering information
Code No
Description
F208B0063 VTF Vertex Digital Thermoregulator
A00000001 Derivation element PW10
A00000002 Probe extension cable, 1m lenght
A00000003 Glass probe
A00000004 Clamp for the probe
Technical Data Description
Construction material: technopolymer
Stainless steel probe type Pt 100: 250 mm length and Ø 3 mm
Clamping on road: from Ø 10 to 13 mm

Weight:  0,3 Kg    (0.7 lb)
Dimension (WxHxD) : 75x145x120 mm   (3x5,7x4,7 in)
Ordering information
Code No
Description
F208B0063 VTF Vertex Digital Thermoregulator
A00000001 Derivation element PW10
A00000002 Probe extension cable, 1m lenght
A00000003 Glass probe
A00000004 Clamp for the probe
VELP System: everything in only one piece
VTF is provided with a VELP system for clamping on rods without the need of clamps and
for handling / positioning of the probe inside the liquid in a very easy way.
Industrial Test & Mixing Equipment